
Luigi’s
ristorante & catering

Home Cooking to Exquisite Cuisine...

We will make your event spectacular!

32 N. Brady Street
DuBois, PA 15801

Phone (814)375-9113 Fax (814)503-8355

luigisristorante@gmail.com 

www.luigisristorante.com

06/14/2017

Family Style

Takeout

Planning a Party?
Order your favorites and

"Mangiare Bene!"
Menu items may be pre-ordered and picked up in half pan or full 
pan sizes. Some items require a 24-hour notice. Prices and selec-
tions are subject to change. Some restrictions may apply. Please call
for details.  

Catered Occasions
Let us cater your next event. We offer distinctive catering for all
occasions. Whether you’re planning a corporate event, family party, 
graduation, company party or wedding, we offer award winning chefs, 
delectable food and superior service. 

We understand that confidence in your caterer is very important: 
With our experience in fine dining: Luigi’s has garnered a reputation 
synonymous with quality. We bring our care and expertise to every 
event.  Call our catering manager for more details.

Prices do not include 6% PA sales tax.



Salad Selections
Fresh Tossed Salad
    includes 1 dressing selection                    
Skip’s Tomato Salad                 
Tortellini Pasta Salad               
Traditional Pasta Salad
Sonoma Valley Salad

12

12
12
12
12

$15.00

$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$35.00

24

24
24
24
24

$30.00

$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$70.00

Serves 1/2 Pan Serves Full Pan

Homemade Dressings
House Italian                                       
Ranch                                        
French                                      
Sun Dried Tomato Balsamic 
Sweet & Sour                
Thousand Island                     
Blue Cheese

Pint $5.00 Quart $10.00

Desserts
Tiramisu
Mini Cannoli's
Coconut Cream Pie

15 pc.
15 pc.
6 pc.

$40.00
$22.50
$24.95

30 pc. $45.00

  8
  8
  8
  8
  8
  8
8
8

$30.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 
$40.00 
$40.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 

16 
16 
16
16
16
16 
16
16

$60.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$90.00 
$90.00 

Serves 1/2 Pan Serves Full Pan

Eggplant Parmigiana                        
Chicken Romano                            
Chicken Maria                                
Chicken Parmigiana
Traditional Lasagna                                  
Three Cheese Lasagna                     
Chicken Penne Alfredo             
Cod Romano

Entrees

Famous Red Sauce*	
Meatless Marinara	
Alfredo			        
Tomato Alfredo		       
Hot Pepper & Hot Sausage	      
Meat Sauce

Penne Pasta with . . .

Enjoy above choices with specialty pastas - Gnocchi, Fettuccine, or Cavatelli. Simply 
add $10 to Half Pan price or $20 to Full Pan price.

*Meatballs additional 

8-10 
8-10 
8-10
8-10
8-10
8-10

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00

18-20 
18-20 
18-20
18-20
18-20
18-20

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00

Disposable Chafing Pan with sterno
Serving Utensils
Disposable Place Settings

Serving Accessories
$10.00 per pan

$0.25 each
$0.50 per person

Family Style Take Out Family Style Take Out

Special Favorites and Side Dishes
Meatballs                                   
Hot Sausage
Roasted Herbed Red Skin Potatoes
Marinated Grilled Vegetables
Herbed Steam Vegetable Medley
Soup Du Jour or Wedding Soup                
Homemade Italian Bread

15
15
15
15
15

Quart
Loaf

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$8.00
$2.50

30
30
30
30
15

Gallon
w/butter

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$30.00

$3.00

Take a look at our Appetizer Menu for more
Special Favorites served by the tray and piece.

Salad Toppings
Shredded Mozzarella
Dry Bleu Cheese                     
Fresh Mozzarella                    
Feta Cheese

$5.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

Pint Quart


