Planning a Party? Order your favorites and

"Mangiare Bene!"

Menu items may be pre-ordered and picked up in half pan or full pan sizes. Some items require a 24-hour notice. Prices and selections are subject to change. Some restrictions may apply. Please call for details.

Catered Occasions

Let us cater your next event. We offer distinctive catering for all occasions. Whether you're planning a corporate event, family party, graduation, company party or wedding, we offer award winning chefs, delectable food and superior service.

We understand that confidence in your caterer is very important: With our experience in fine dining: Luigi's has garnered a reputation synonymous with quality. We bring our care and expertise to every event. Call our catering manager for more details.

Prices do not include 6% PA sales tax.





Home Cooking to Exquisite Cuisine...

We will make your event spectacular!

32 N. Brady Street
DuBois, PA 15801
Phone (814)375-9113 Fax (814)503-8355

luigisristorante@gmail.com www.luigisristorante.com

Family Style Take Out

Salad Selections Fresh Tossed Salad	Serves	1/2 Pan \$15.00	A 1 4 6 6 6	Full Pan \$30.00
includes 1 dressing selection Skip's Tomato Salad Tortellini Pasta Salad Traditional Pasta Salad Sonoma Valley Salad	12 12 12	\$25.00 \$30.00 \$25.00 \$35.00	24 24	\$50.00 \$60.00 \$50.00 \$70.00
Salad Toppings		Pint		Quart
Shredded Mozzarella Dry Bleu Cheese Fresh Mozzarella Feta Cheese		\$5.00 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00		\$10.00 \$16.00 \$16.00 \$16.00
Homemade Dressings				
House Italian Ranch French Sun Dried Tomato Balsamic- Sweet & Sour Thousand Island Blue Cheese	Pint	\$5.00	Quart	\$10.00

Special Favorites and Side Dishes

		-		
Meatballs	15	\$30.00	30 \$	60.00
Hot Sausage	15	\$30.00	30 \$	60.00
Roasted Herbed Red Skin Potatoes	15	\$30.00	30 \$	60.00
Marinated Grilled Vegetables	15	\$30.00	30 \$	60.00
Herbed Steam Vegetable Medley	15	\$25.00	15 \$	50.00
Soup Du Jour or Wedding Soup	Quart	\$8.00	Gallon \$	30.00
Homemade Italian Bread	Loaf	\$2.50	w/butter	\$3.00

Take a look at our Appetizer Menu for more Special Favorites served by the tray and piece.



Family Style Take Out



Entrees	Serves	1/2 Pan	Serves	Full Pan
Eggplant Parmigiana	8	\$30.00	16	\$60.00
Chicken Romano	8	\$35.00	16	\$70.00
Chicken Maria	8	\$35.00	16	\$70.00
Chicken Parmigiana	8	\$35.00	16	\$70.00
Traditional Lasagna	8	\$40.00	16	\$80.00
Three Cheese Lasagna	8	\$40.00	16	\$80.00
Chicken Penne Alfredo	8	\$45.00	16	\$90.00
Cod Romano	8	\$45.00	16	\$90.00

Penne Pasta with...

Famous Red Sauce*	8-10	\$25.00	18-20 \$50.00
Meatless Marinara	8-10	\$25.00	18-20 \$50.00
Alfredo	8-10	\$25.00	18-20 \$50.00
Tomato Alfredo	8-10	\$25.00	18-20 \$50.00
Hot Pepper & Hot Sausage	8-10	\$30.00	18-20 \$60.00
Meat Sauce	8-10	\$30.00	18-20 \$60.00

Enjoy above choices with specialty pastas - Gnocchi, Fettuccine, or Cavatelli. Simply add \$10 to Half Pan price or \$20 to Full Pan price.

*Meatballs additional

Desserts

Tiramisu	15 pc.	\$40.00	2000年1000
Mini Cannoli's	15 pc.	\$22.50	30 pc. \$45.00
Coconut Cream Pie	6 pc.	\$24.95	

Serving Accessories

Disposable Chafing Pan with sterno	\$10.00 per pan
Serving Utensils	\$0.25 each
Disposable Place Settings	\$0.50 per person